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Rev. 0572008 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Viled By:

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONTY

State of Idaho

-3 LOBBYISTS

Ben Ysursa (Sec. 67-6619)
Secretary of State

o—

QHAR -8 RH1I:20

o SHATE
D AHO

{Type or print clearly in blsck ink)
See inglruchons at bottom of page
Lobbyists name and permiment business address Clatc prepared Period covered

“Iaﬂ" 2. M‘C ”{Iﬂl—lw [F-month eniding
CcAR SPARNGS FPods, FAC.

Fo, Box 72
Buwe, rprqo B336 & |2®J20Ao

liem
i

Moy (Day) (Y

Totals of al! reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on hehalf of Lobbyist's Employer.

Category of Expenditure Proportionnte amounts contributed by each employer (Ydentify empioyers. under
Reimbursed Porsemal Living npd Trovel *Total Amount for Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity Al Employers
Vo Not Have to he Reported Employer No. ) Eployer No, 2 Employer No. 3 Emplayer No. 4

Emecriainment
Foad and Refreshment Y Iﬁ S 5 $ e |3

Living Accommodations

Advertising

Travel

Telephone

O1her Expenses or Services

Tol |5 & $ Iﬂ' $ $ $

4 SR

*When the anmber of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms (o be [led a 1ota) amouni for all cmployers should be entered on Page |.

The totals of cach expenditure of more than sevenly-five dollars ($75) for a legislator. other holder of public office, execulive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Item-
Namcs of Legislators. Public and Executive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
-
NorE

|__—| Continued on altached page(s)

INSTRUCTIONS Itu:;m Employer(s) Name(s) antd Address(es)
L EAR  SHR/NGS FOAPS sAC.
Who should fle this form: Any lobbyist registered mder Section No-l o B e
67-6617 [daho Cude Beteht, o2defC 33{6
- g3 o

Filing deadline: Maonthly reports due within fificen (15) days of'the  [no, 2
month 1or activitics of the past manth,

TO BE FILED WITH:

Ren Ysursa No. 3
Secretary of Staic
PO Bax 83720 —
Boise. 1D 83720-0080 Np. @

Phonc: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208} 334-2282
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Item 4 is no longer statutorily required.

PAGE

B2

Suhjcct mistier ol propased legislation, the aumber of the Scnale

ftem . ; ; L .
5 or House Bill, Resohution or othey legislative activity in which
) the L.obbyist was supporlin or oppoasing.

Sibrect Code | BT, Resdlimion or (Jther | Appropriation Rill Nurnber

_{from table) | Lemslaive [dent. Number

and Seetion Number

Item

denlify any rule, ratemaking decisian, procurement, contracl,

6 Pid or bid process, Anancial services or bond lobbyist was supports

ng ar apposing.

LEGISLATIVE SUBSECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

12
13
14

16

Agricuiture. horticulire,
farming, and livestock
Amuscments. games. athlelies
and sports

Banking. finance, credif and
invesiments

Children, minors. youil,
senigr cllizens

Church and velyion
Consumer aiTairs

Ecology, enviromment. pollution,
conggrvalion, zoning. land and
water use

Education

Blections. campaigns, voting,
political partics

Fqual righis, civil rights,
minority aflairs

Government, financing,
inxation, revenuc, hudgetr,
appropriations, bids. fees, funds
Gorvernmient, caunty
Govemment, Teeeral
Government, municipal
Govemment, special digreicls
Ciovernment, shite

Codc Subject

17

18
19
20

2]

27
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicing, drugs
andl contralled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Righer education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurange (cxcluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wagcs.
culective bargaining

Law enfarcemenl, courts.
Judges. ¢rimes, prisons
License. permits

Liquar

Manufaciuring. distribution and
services

- Naweal resources, forest and

forest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lunds. parks, recreation
Social insurance, ynemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensanng
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilitics, communicotions.
1elovisions, radic, nowspaper,
power, CATV, pas
Other {please specify)_

CERTIFICATION; 1 hereby certifv that the above 15 a true. complete anrl
correel stgment in accordance with Scetion 67-6624 1daha Code.
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